JCI®

Adopted : 12 apr 2025

January 2025
1/1/2025 Wed New Year Gathering & Courtesy Visit Event
3/1/2025 Fri Overseas Guest Reception Event
4/1/2025 Sat 2025 JCI Hong Kong Inaugural Ceremony Event
11/1/2025 Sat NAEO Meeting and Joint Board Meeting 1 Meeting
19/1/2025 Sun Deadline: Submission of materials for monthly E-newsletter to members
21/1/2025 Tue Monthly JIB #1 Event Morning
22/1/2025 Wed 1st Prospective Members Orientation 2025 Event
February 2025
5/2/2025 Wed Partnership Pitching Workshop Training
15/2/2025 Sat #8108 2025 / Blood Donation Day 2025 Event
17/2/2025 Mon February NAEO and NOM Board Meeting Meeting
18/2/2025 Tue Monthly JIB #2 Event Morning
19/2/2025 Wed LD Debate Workshop 1 Training
23/2/2025 Sun Deadline: Submission of materials for monthly E-newsletter to members
24/2/2025 Mon IA Ambassador Training Workshop Training
26/2/2025 Wed Bidbook Seminar 1 Training
28/2/2025 Fri Deadline: Reimbursement of 2024 HKJC Foundation Funding
28/2/2025 Fri Deadline: Reimbursement of 2024 Wofoo JCIHK Empowerment Fund
28/2/2025 Fri Deadline: 2025 HKJC Foundation Funding Application (1st)
28/2/2025 Fri Deadline: 2025 Wofoo JCIHK Empowerment Fund Application
March 2025
1/3/2025 Sat JCIHK CYE Workshop Event Bidding deadline: JBM1
2/3/2025 Sun Hello NP #1 Event
5/3/2025 Wed LD Debate Workshop 2 Training
8-9/3/2025 Sat-Sun 42nd 5-Star Training Camp Training Bidding deadline: JBM1
12/3/2025 Wed JCI World Public Speaking Championship (HK Selection) Workshop Event
15/3/2025 Sat Trainer's Mentorship Program Kickoff and Workshop Training
17/3/2025 Mon Exchange forum with Yourh Development Commission HKSAR (By invitation only) Event
17/3/2025 Mon March NAEO and NOM Board Meeting Meeting
18/3/2025 Tue Monthly JIB #3 Event Morning
19/3/2025 Wed Civic Engagement Workshop Training
22/3/2025 Sat JCI World Public Speaking Championship (HK Selection) Final Contest Event Bidding deadline: JBM1
23/3/2025 Sun Deadline: Submission of materials for monthly E-newsletter to members
23/3/2025 Sun Deadline: Submission of LOM projects recap for E-newsletter to externals
23-25/3/2025 Sun-Tue ASPAC Senate Golf (Danang, Vietnam) Event
31/3/2025 Mon

1st Deadline: Senate Application (Present during 75th Anniversary Senate reception)




April 2025

1/4/2025 Sat Deadline: Submission of materials for 2025 Harbour Lights Issue 1
2/4/2025 Wed Membership - Closing Skills Workshop Event
5/4/2025 Sat Corporate Communications and digital marketing Workshop Event
12/4/2025 Sat Preliminary round CYE Competition Event Bidding deadline: JBM1
12/4/2025 Sat NAEO Meeting and Joint Board Meeting 2 Meeting
12/4/2025 Sat &R E SIS (Briefing Day) Event
15/4/2025 Tue Monthly JIB #4 Event Morning
20/4/2025 Sun Deadline: Submission of materials for monthly E-newsletter to members
18-22/4/2025 Fri-Tue E1EAE B Event
25/4/2025 Fri NBN #1 Event
26/4/2025 Sat JCI Hong Kong, China Recommended Training Program #1 Training
27/4/2025 Sun Final CYE competition Event
30/4/2025 Wed ESG Smart City Adventure Event
May 2025
2/5/2025 Fri 75th Anniversary VIP & senate Celebration (by invitation) and Partnership day Event
2/5/2025 Fri 2nd Prospective Members Orientation 2025 Event
4/5/2025 Sun 75th Anniversary - International Day Event
4/5/2025 Sun |IA Reception Welcome Dinner and International Night Event
5/5/2025 Mon |IA Delegates Luncheon Event
5/5/2025 Mon 75th Anniversary Banquet Event
8/5/2025 Thu TOYP opening Event
7-10/5/2025 Wed-Sat JCI Conference of America (Roatan, Honduras) Conference
10/5/2025 Sat Blood donation Day (co-host) Event
14/5/2025 Wed TMP Workshop Event
17/5/2025 Sat Sharing Session with TOYP Awardees (NextGen Leader Program)
17-18/5/2025 Sat-Sun Executive Academy 2025 Training Bidding deadline: JBM1
19/5/2025 Mon May NAEO and NOM Board Meeting Meeting
20/5/2025 Tue Monthly JIB #5 Event Morning
20/5/2025 Tue Youth Committee Member Training Training
21-24/5/2025 Wed-Sat JCI Africa and Middle-East Conference (Durban, South Africa) Conference
24/5/2025 Sat JCI Hong Kong, China Recommended Training Program #2 Training
25/5/2025 Sun Hello NP #2 Event
25/5/2025 Sun Deadline: Submission of materials for monthly E-newsletter to members
28/5/2025 Wed JCI ASPAC Briefing Day Event
31/5/2025 Sat Deadline: 2025 HKJC Foundation Funding Application (2nd)
June 2025
1/6/2025 Sun Hello NP #2 Event
4-7/6/2025 Wed-Sat JCI European Conference (Herning, Denmark) Conference
8-11/6/2025 Sun-Wed Beijing Visit and International Study Trip Event




12-15/6/2025 Thu-Sun JCI Asia Pacific Conference (Ulaanbaatar, Mongolia) Conference
17/6/2025 Tue Monthly JIB #6 Event Morning
20/6/2025 Fri JCI Hong Kong, China Recommended Training Program #3 Training
24612025 Sat Joint Directors-Meeting-1-and Executive Development Program Meeting
22/6/2025 Sun Trainer's Mentorship Program Summit Event
22/6/2025 Sun Deadline: Submission of materials for monthly E-newsletter to members
22/6/2025 Sun Deadline: Submission of LOM projects recap for E-newsletter to externals
23/6/2025 Mon June NAEO Meeting and NOM Board Meeting Meeting
28-29/6/2025 Sat-Sun 43rd 5-Star Training Camp Training Bidding deadline: JBM2
July 2025
4/7/2025 Fri 2nd Deadline: Senate Application (Present during 2025 NC)
9/7/2025 Wed Bidbook Seminar 2 Training
10/7/2025 Thu International Human Duties Day Event
12/7/2025 Sat NAEO Meeting and Joint Board Meeting 3 Meeting
15/7/2025 Tue Monthly JIB #7 Event Morning
19/7/2025 Sat JCI Hong Kong, China Recommended Training Program #4 Training
20/7/2025 Sun Deadline: Submission of materials for monthly E-newsletter to members
26-27/7/2025 Sat-Sun President Academy 2025 Training Bidding deadline: JBM2
August 2025
3/8/2025 Sun Hello NP #3 Event
10/8/2025 Sun Deadline: Submission of materials for monthly E-newsletter to members
15/8/2025 Fri Deadline: Submission of materials for 2025 Harbour Lights Issue 2
16/8/2025 Sat JCI Hong Kong, China Recommended Training Program #5 Training
18/8/2025 Mon August NAEO and NOM Board Meeting Meeting
19/8/2025 Tue Monthly JIB #8 Event Morning
28/8/2025 Thu Awards Judge Briefing Day Event
31/8/2025 Sun Deadline: Submission of bidbook
September 2025
6/9/2025 Sat NAEO Meeting and Joint Board Meeting 4 Meeting
7/9/12025 Sun Awards Judging Day Event
11/9/2025 Thu NC Briefing Day Event
16/9/2025 Tue Monthly JIB #9 Event Morning
21/9/2025 Sun Deadline: Submission of materials for monthly E-newsletter to members
21/9/2025 Sun Deadline: Submission of LOM projects recap for E-newsletter to externals
26-28/9/2025 Fri-Sun 60th JCIHK National Convention Meeting
October 2025
2/10/2025 Thu TOYP Result Announcement Event
3/10/2025 Fri 3rd Deadline: Senate Application (Present during 2026 IC)
15/10/2025 Wed JCI World Congress Briefing Day Event
18-19/10/2025 Sat-Sun 44th 5-Star Training Camp Event Bidding deadline: JBM3




19/10/2025 Sun Deadline: Submission of materials for monthly E-newsletter to members
20/10/2025 Mon October NAEO and NOM Board Meeting Meeting
21/10/2025 Tue Monthly JIB #10 Event Morning
November 2025
2-9/11/2025 Sun-Sun JCI World Congress (Tunis, Tunisia) Conference
17/11/2025 Mon November NAEO and NOM Board Meeting Meeting
18/11/2025 Tue Monthly JIB #11 Event Morning
23/11/2025 Sun Hello NP #4 Event
23/11/2025 Sun Deadline: Submission of materials for monthly E-newsletter to members
29/11-1/12/2025 Sat - Mon | Asia Pacific Youth Micro Movie Festival 2025 Event
December 2025
6/12/2025 Sat Joint NAEO Meeting and Joint Board Meeting 5 Meeting
13/12/2025 Sat Joint Directors Meeting 2 & Executive Development Program Meeting
16/12/2025 Tue Monthly JIB #12 Event Morning
20/12/2025 Sat TOYP Award Banquet Event
21/12/2025 Sun Deadline: Submission of materials for monthly E-newsletter to members
21/12/2025 Sun Deadline: Submission of LOM projects recap for E-newsletter to externals




